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UIT-RGPPV - 6 AUG 2021 

TWO Years ME/M.Tech. Course in Digital Communication/ Computer Science Engineering/ POWER SYSTEM / 

STRUCTURE/ HEAT POWER 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR SECOND YEAR (Session 2021-22) 
For reserved category 

students eligible for fee 
concession 

Without any fee concession 

THIRD SEMESTER 
Rs. 25,000/ 
Rs. 5,000/- 

NIL Tuition Fee 
NIL University Development Fee 

Total Rs. 30,000/- NIL 

Exam Fee Rs 1,300/- Rs. 1,300/ 

Total Rs. 1,300/-* Rs. 1,300/-* 

Grand Total Rs. 31,300/- Rs. 1,300/- 

FOURTH SEMESTER 
Tuition Fee NIL Rs. 25,000/- 

Rs. 250/- Alumni Association NIL 

Total Rs. 25,250/- NIL 
************** 

Exam Fee Rs. 2,000/ Rs. 2,000/- 
Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/- Provisional Degree Fee 

Migration Certificate Fee Rs. 100/- Rs. 100/- 

Total Rs. 2,200/-* Rs. 2,200/ 
******* 

Grand Total Rs. 27,450/- Rs. 2,200/- 

Hostel Charges (Per Semester) Rs. 2,400/-** Rs. 2,400/- 

Hostel Caution Money Rs. 4,000/-** Rs. 4,000/ 

To be deposited at the time of filling examination/enrolment form 

**If Applicable 

Director 
UIT-RGPV, Bhopal 
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